N° Inscricéo
180331
185268
178204
181216
188224
175114
181067
177676
183435
184339
185265
182259
185274
185248
185426

Nome

ERICARLOS HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRA
MARIA FRANIELE SANTOS ARAGAO
GUILHERME MELO DOS SANTQOS
ANGELA MARIA DE SOUZA
JOSERLANDIA DOS SANTOS

LIDIANE BONFIM DOS SANTOS
MICHELLE FERREIRA SANTOS
MARILIA GABRIELY NUNES MENESES
MARIA DAISE DOS SANTOS
EZEQUIEL LIMA SANTOS

MARIA JOSE GOMES DA SILVA
MARIA JUSSILENE SANTOS DE ANDRADE
MARIA JOSE DE OLIVEIRA

ADILEIA DE OLIVEIRA

Reserva
Grupo B:
Grupo B:
Grupo B:
Grupo B:
Grupo B:
Grupo B:
Grupo B:
Grupo B:
Grupo B:
Grupo B:
Grupo B:
Grupo B:
Grupo B:
Grupo B:

PRETO / PARDO / INDIGENA
PRETO / PARDO / INDIGENA
PRETO / PARDO / INDIGENA
PRETO / PARDO / INDIGENA
PRETO / PARDO / INDIGENA
PRETO / PARDO / INDIGENA
PRETO / PARDO / INDIGENA
PRETO / PARDO / INDIGENA
PRETO / PARDO / INDIGENA
PRETO / PARDO / INDIGENA
PRETO / PARDO / INDIGENA
PRETO / PARDO / INDIGENA
PRETO / PARDO / INDIGENA
PRETO / PARDO / INDIGENA

Nota
49
46
44
42
41
40
39
35
35
34
33
32
32
31

Classificacéo
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
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Resultado
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente



